Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: NRT-102 Nettle Middle School Am

Vehicle: NRT-102

STOP

1
2
3
4

TIME
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:05

LOCATION

Washington Sq & Essex St
44 Merrimack St

1 Water St

Nettle Middle School

Trip: NRT-104 Nettle Middle School Am

Vehicle: NRT-104

STOP
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TIME
7:52
7:55
7:59
8:00
8:05

LOCATION

YMCA @ Gateway Academy
Brookline Ave & Winona Ave
Fountain St & Lawrence St
Fountain St & Webster St
Nettle Middle School

Trip: NRT-111 Nettle Middle School Am

Vehicle: NRT-111

STOP
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TIME
7:33
7:34
7:36
7:39
7:41
7:45
7:47
7:51
7:54
7:58
8:00
8:05

LOCATION

Amesbury Rd & Groveland Bridge Rd
963 Amesbury Rd

60 Amesbury Line Rd

918 E Broadway

E Main St & Wharf Ln

44 Merrimac Rd

710 East Broadway

E Broadway & Kimball Hill Dr
449 E Broadway

E Broadway & Eves Way

E Broadway & Bilodeau Dr
Nettle Middle School

Trip: NRT-112 Nettle Middle School Am

Vehicle: NRT-112

STOP

w N -

TIME
8:00
8:01
8:05

LOCATION

Emerson St & Grand Ave
YWCA @ 107 Winter St
Nettle Middle School
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Trip: NRT-119 Nettle Middle School Am
Vehicle: NRT-119

STOP TIME LOCATION
8:00 Cedar St & 4th Ave
2 8:05 Nettle Middle School

Trip: NRT-120 Nettle Middle School Am
Vehicle: NRT-120

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 7:56 Lincoln Ave & Munroe St
2 7:59 Groveland St & Ordway Ave
3 8:01 3 East Broadway (Gr 5 & 6 Only)
4 8:05 Nettle Middle School

Trip: NRT-128 Nettle Middle School Am
Vehicle: NRT-128

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 7:48 300 Middle Rd
2 7:49 324 Middle Rd
3 7:51 Middle Rd & Audubon Rd
4 7:55 Elliott St & Pear Tree Rd
5 7:56 Elliott St & Sunrise St
6 7:59 Kenoza Ave & Lakewood Ter
7 8:01 Arlington St & Webster St (Gr 5 & 6)
8 8:05 Nettle Middle School

Trip: NRT-132 Nettle Middle School Am
Vehicle: NRT-132

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 8:01 Charles St & Franklin St
2 8:05 Nettle Middle School
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