# **Trip Summary by Trip**

Ordered by Trip Name

# Trip: NRT-102 Nettle Middle School Am

Vehicle: NRT-102

STOP	TIME	LOCATION
1	8:00	Washington Sq & Essex St
2	8:01	44 Merrimack St
3	8:02	1 Water St
4	8:05	Nettle Middle School

## Trip: NRT-104 Nettle Middle School Am

Vehicle: NRT-104

STOP	TIME	LOCATION
1	7:52	YMCA @ Gateway Academy
2	7:55	Brookline Ave & Winona Ave
3	7:59	Fountain St & Lawrence St
4	8:00	Fountain St & Webster St
5	8:05	Nettle Middle School

## Trip: NRT-111 Nettle Middle School Am

Vehicle: NRT-111

STOP	<u>TIME</u>	LOCATION
1	7:33	Amesbury Rd & Groveland Bridge Rd
2	7:34	963 Amesbury Rd
3	7:36	60 Amesbury Line Rd
4	7:39	918 E Broadway
5	7:41	E Main St & Wharf Ln
6	7:45	44 Merrimac Rd
7	7:47	710 East Broadway
8	7:51	E Broadway & Kimball Hill Dr
9	7:54	449 E Broadway
10	7:58	E Broadway & Eves Way
11	8:00	E Broadway & Bilodeau Dr
12	8:05	Nettle Middle School

#### Trip: NRT-112 Nettle Middle School Am

Vehicle: NRT-112

STOP	<u>TIME</u>	LOCATION
1	8:00	Emerson St & Grand Ave
2	8:01	YWCA @ 107 Winter St
3	8.05	Nettle Middle School

Trip Summary by Trip Page: 1

# Trip: NRT-119 Nettle Middle School Am

Vehicle: NRT-119

STOP	TIME	LOCATION
1	8:00	Cedar St & 4th Ave
2	8:05	Nettle Middle School

## Trip: NRT-120 Nettle Middle School Am

Vehicle: NRT-120

STOP	TIME	LOCATION
1	7:56	Lincoln Ave & Munroe St
2	7:59	Groveland St & Ordway Ave
3	8:01	3 East Broadway (Gr 5 & 6 Only)
4	8.05	Nettle Middle School

# Trip: NRT-128 Nettle Middle School Am

Vehicle: NRT-128

STOP	TIME	LOCATION
1	7:48	300 Middle Rd
2	7:49	324 Middle Rd
3	7:51	Middle Rd & Audubon Rd
4	7:55	Elliott St & Pear Tree Rd
5	7:56	Elliott St & Sunrise St
6	7:59	Kenoza Ave & Lakewood Ter
7	8:01	Arlington St & Webster St (Gr 5 & 6)
8	8:05	Nettle Middle School

## Trip: NRT-132 Nettle Middle School Am

Vehicle: NRT-132

<u>STOP</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<b>LOCATION</b>
1	8:01	Charles St & Franklin St
2	8:05	Nettle Middle School

Trip Summary by Trip Page: 2